DATA SHEET
First Issued: 2013-09-02
FOKKERSTRAAT 571 - 3125 BD SCHIEDAM - HOLLAND - TEL.: +31 10 4377700
TELEFAX: +31 10 4372673 - 4621286 - E-MAIL: sales@vetus.nl - INTERNET: http://www.vetus.com
DS_004_001_FUHOSE
Rev.: 2013-09-26    page 1 of 1
FUEL HOSE
Hose	 :	 MARINE FUEL HOSE, type FUHOSE__A

Relevant Standards	 :	 ISO 7840 A1 (2.5 min fire test, permeation rate of 100 g/m2 or less per 24 h)
		  ISO 10088
	 :	 SAE J 1527 USCG Type A Class 1
Classification	 : 	 Lloyds approval
Certification	 :	 RINA (RCD)
Code
I.D. O.D Working
Pressure
Burst
Pressure
Bending
Radius Weight
mm inch mm bar psi bar psi mm inch kg/m lbs/ft
FUHOSE06A 6 1/4 13 10 145 40 580 25 1 0.16 0.11
FUHOSE08A 8 5/16 16 10 145 40 580 30 1 3/16 0.24 0.16
FUHOSE10A 10 3/8 18 10 145 40 580 35 1 3/8 0.28 0.19
FUHOSE13A 13 1/2 22 10 145 40 580 50 2 0.39 0.26
FUHOSE16A 16 5/8 25 10 145 40 580 60 2 3/8 0.45 0.30
FUHOSE19A 19 3/4 28 10 145 40 580 80 3 1/8 0.52 0.35
FUHOSE25A 25 1 35 10 145 40 580 110 4 5/16 0.73 0.49
Identification:
vetus0,3 mtr
Black ribbon with white text over full length of hose
0.3 meter Mark, Hose type and dimension repeated every 0.3 meter